County

Santa Clara
San Diego
Orange
Placer

Los Angeles
Kern
Riverside
San Bernardino
Amador
Yuba
Monterey
Solano
Santa Cruz
Sacramento

San Joaquin

Special Districts in County
Reported

Special District Employees

806
365
243
222
146
146
95
73
69
39
40
43
18

Total Wages

$85,624,849
$29,196,639
$18,455,065
$12,804,628
$9,855,001
$9,341,816
$6,209,743
$4,464,463
$4,083,081
$2,994,809
$2,161,962
$1,135,711
$717,904
$71,688
$1,700

Total Retirement & Health
Contribution

$11,365,989
$5,522,452
$2,048,568
$2,906,364
$1,701,825
$1,194,400
$1,324,261
$638,578
$1,197,294
$698,776
$357,707
$183,288
$226,276
$12,933
$0



