County	Special Districts in County Reported	Special District Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Santa Clara	1	806	\$85,624,849	\$11,365,989
San Diego	1	365	\$29,196,639	\$5,522,452
Orange	1	243	\$18,455,065	\$2,048,568
Placer	1	222	\$12,804,628	\$2,906,364
Los Angeles	1	146	\$9,855,001	\$1,701,825
Kern	2	146	\$9,341,816	\$1,194,400
Riverside	2	95	\$6,209,743	\$1,324,261
San Bernardino	3	73	\$4,464,463	\$638,578
Amador	1	69	\$4,083,081	\$1,197,294
Yuba	1	39	\$2,994,809	\$698,776
Monterey	1	40	\$2,161,962	\$357,707
Solano	1	43	\$1,135,711	\$183,288
Santa Cruz	1	18	\$717,904	\$226,276
Sacramento	1	7	\$71,688	\$12,933
San Joaquin	2	8	\$1,700	\$0